
 

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA   

The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Zeebaware 
 

1000 Calle Negocio 
San Clemente, CA 92673 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains an Electrostatic Discharge Control Program.  

Scope: 
Distributor of Electronics and Technology Products.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 
Lead Auditor 
ESD Program Manager 
Technical Reviewer 

31616649 ESD-2021 
2023-07-15 
2024-01-22 
2023-07-15 
2024-07-14 
Carlton Patterson 
AJ Smith 
Carlton Patterson 

 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    
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